
Wednesday. March 18DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District

Weather Forecast from ZBs:30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
2
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Bright and Early
7.15 Morning Star: Jo Stafford
School Bell: The trish Guards
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Light Orchestras
ye Travel the Friendly Roadoctor Paul
Never Let Me Love Youlias Jane Morgan
akefield, Home of Mary Lane
elody from the Stars
hopping Reporter. (Jane)Music Menu
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Solo Time: Barclay Allen

i Barbara Dale
1 Melody on the Move.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way |

a Man Sees It; Fashion News; House-wives’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Qrange
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Showcase of Music
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s .Weather ForecastSerenade in Song
4.30 Variety Fanfare6.0 The Five o’Clock Cabaret: The)
Squadronaires, Peggy Lee5. Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
6.45 Evening Star: Gene Kelly

EVENING PROGRAMME
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Aaventdres

of Biggles
. ecen eases7. 0 ro eeteat
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery=

7.45 1 Spy
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 ag Places and Meeting People(Kenneth Melvin)
.30 Hill-Billy Hit Parade0. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)0.15 Decca Rhythm0.30 Close down

2ZB 0are oe
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
$-16 Railway Noticest Morning Star: Jo Stafford15 School Bell: The irish Guards9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Four Voices in Harmony
9$.4€ Orchestral

Pusie10. 0 Doctor Pau
0.15 Music While You Work0.30 Alias Jane iergen0.45 akefield, Home of Mary Lane1. 0 Light Variety11.30
hoaping Renester (Doreen)i. 0 usical Menu-30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

2. 0
Porbare
Dale

oh de
Hes noes asda; en’s our sie 3

5 gaashion ta iN a v4)ephen Foster Melodies3.45 Musical Garden4. 0 Songs of Scotland415 The Three Suns
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4.30 Sons of the Pioneers
4.45 In Six-Eight Time
5. 0 lan Stewart
6.15 Ray Noble’s Orchestra
5.30 Mindy Carson
5.45 The Inglez Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety on Record
Popular Top TunesThe Charlie Kunz Programme
Simon MysteryThe Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
lace of Honour
yes
of Knightfor the MemoryKing of Quiz

Going Places and Meeting PeoplePopular Parade
Hawaiian FlavourNew Releases
Close down

37, CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Morning Star: Jo Stafford
Favourites of Today
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
School Bell: Irish GuardsAfter Breakfast Tunes
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Mid-Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
Movie Magazine
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary LanePrelude to Shopping
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Musical Menu
-m. Second HelpingAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Barbara Dale
Reginald Dixon
Women’s Hour {Joan Gracie),Fashion News; May We Introduce?Poor Man’s Orange* Edmundo Ros and his Rhumbaan

3.45 Joseph Schmidt4 Jose Iturbi
Lawrence Tibbett
Record RoundaboutTurner LaytonJunior Quiz Time
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ray Martin’s Concert OrchestraMario Lanza
Piano Request Time
Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
M.G.M. Studio Orchestra
ape Charlie Kunz Programmeimon
yeter (frat broadcast)Trumpets in the Dawn

Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightThanks for the Memory
The Enchanted Island :
Places and Peopleith

penresn
elvinawaiiana

Tony vrayMelachrino Strings
Keep It BrightClose down

ALB: wus
a.m. Breakfast session
Morning Star: Jo Stafford
School Bell: The trish Guards
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Accent on MelodyDoctor Paul
Dark God ?

Alias Jane MorganWakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Showboat of the Air
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music-m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Melody Rendezvous
Barbara DaleOrchestral Music
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Homemakers’ Quiz; London Letter;Poor Man’s Orange
Afternoon Musicale
Richard Tauber Tunes
Billy Mayer!ariety Fanfare
Sonas from the Saddle i
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6. 0 Popular Parade
5.16 Reserved
5.30 Twilight Ranger
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes
6.30 Local Colour —

6.45 Light Orchestral Favourites7.0 Reserved
7.15 Patrick Dawlish (final broadcast)7.30 Lady in Distress .

7.45 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 yes of Knight
2-3 hanks for the Memory8.
Enpnanted Island9. 0 oing Places and Meeting People9.30 Home Folk Harmony10. 0 Drama of Medicine10.15 Dancing Room Only10.30 Close down

ALAye
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
| 7-15 Morning Star: Jo Stafford7.30 District Weather Forecast8.15 School Bell: irish Guards9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.
Bend
of H.M,. Welsh Guards9. The Weavers

10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 gira of Green Hills
10.30 onor Bright
17% Women's Hane ta 8 \ eh. omen’s Hour a op-ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Film andTheatre News; My Favourite Recipei H Luneh Music Weather ® ‘12.30 p.m. ominion Forecas
Lunch Music2.0 Light Variety3. 0 Polo: Saville Cup Tournament:

| femmentary
on Final Game from Feild-

ng
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Patrick Dawlish6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: ThePearls of Vanikay7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
7.45 Keys on the Case8. 0 Notorious
8.15 |The Enchanted Island
8.30 Melodies that Linger9.0 Going Places and Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
0 District Weather Forecast
2 Musical Comedy StageMember of Mafia
Michael Darlin
Close down22200
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Trade mames appearing in CammercialDivision programmes are _ published by
arrangement,

At 3.0 this afternoon, Station 2ZAwill begin relaying from Feilding a
commentary on the final polo game in
the Saville Cup Tournament.
* * *

A dancer of remarkable skill, Gene
Kelly is also a singer with a light and
pleasant veice capable of expressing
the best in a popular song. He will he
heard from 1ZB today at 5.45 p.m.
. * *

Operatic baritone Lawrence Tibbett
was the first singer in American his-tory ta become a star in his own coun-
try without henefit of European train-
ing. He was also the first operatic
singer to appear in motion pictures.
He will be heard from 8ZB at 4.15
p.m. teday.

é * *
For many years Ray Noble directed
one of the best dance bands in Eng-
land, Then he decided to go fo
America. His admirers thought he was
making a mistake, but his success
there has

proves
that he is one of the

most capable leaders in the business.He will be heard in seme of his own
compositions and old favourites from
22h at 5.15 teday.
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Sunra
VENETIAN
BLINDS4matterofgoodtaste

Sunray high quality Venetian Blind, with anexcellent reputation, thatwillgraceyourhome;
Sunray Venetian Blinds are manufactured by

SUNRAY VENETIAN BLINDS LTD:726 Gt. South Road, Penrose, Auckland, Phone 20-124; Hove Bldg:,Corner Bay Rd. & Kilbirnie Crescent, Wellington Phone 73-176;Sun Bldg, 87 WorcesterStreet, Christchurch, Phone 33-835.


